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
shall 784. A 4458.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Corner Third and Montgomery; building

new and strictly modern; all outside
rooms; 2 --room apartments, furnished
complete; elevator service: close walking
distance; rates $25 to $32. Phone Main
14tW.

THE DEZENDORF
208 ltith st., near Taylor.

One handsomely furnished apart-
ment; one unfurnished apartment;
conveniently located to cars; pleasant
surroundings.

WESTFAL, 410 5th, 8 minutes walk to P.
O. ; new management; entirely renovated
and elegantly furnished. Why pay the high
rents elsewhere when you can have beau-
tiful 3 -- room apt, from $30 to $37.o0 mo.;
elevator; fireproof bldg. ; steam heat.

THE PARKHURST.
N. 20th vand Northrup eta.

MAX KAUFMAN. MANAGING OWNER.
Humelike furnished 3 and apart-
ments; outside rooms, balcony to every
suite; all conven4enoee:-ref- . Phone M. 117a.

THB UPSHUR 2tfth and Vpsnur sts.. fur-
nished apt., $14, $1$ up: steam
heat, hot and cold water in every apt.;
public bath, electric lights, gas ranges,
.auntirr room, all free. Take S- - -- 3d or W
enrs north. Phone Main Sr.ft.

"THE ORDERLEIGH" Steam heat, private
baths and phone in each apart-
ment; walking distance; cheapest and
cleanest rooms In city. 82 Grand ave,, cor-n-

Stark, phone East 300.

THE WINSTON.
341 14th St.. at Market.

New t wo an J th ree- - room apartments,
completely furnished; walking distance;
prices reasonable. Main 1739.

HEINZ APARTMENTS.
14th and Columbia.

Furnished 2. 8 and apartments;
all conveniences; first-clas- homeike
reasonable rates: refs. Main 7337. A 3 til 5.

MAYO APARTMENTS.
Union ave. and Sacramento st.

Just completed, the finest and most
2, o and apartment house

In the tHy; easy walking distance. Phone
East 120.

HALKET COURT.
furnlshsed apartments for rent,

steam heat and hot water: $22.0 and up
per month, r.oo 4Villiama ave., U car.
Phone East 5273.

UOZANTA Strictly clean and flrst-cla- 2.
3 and apt.; private baths and pri-
vate phones, st'-a- heat; SPECIAL rates to
permanenis. i j.q jiarsn.

21ST AND FLANDERS.
furnished apartments, modern,

walking" distance; prices very reasonable.
Phone Main 2782, A aS5.

THE MCKINLEY APARTMENTS.
East 7th and Morrison sts.; very central;
2 and apartments, furnished x;

private baths; from $20 to $32.50.
TAYLOR APARTMENTS.

Newly furnished 2 room suites, $3.50 a
wek and up; free phone and bath. 206),
1st. corner

THE CHETOPA. IS Flanders st.. 3 and 4.
room apartments; modern; furnished and
unfurnished. $16" nd up.

1'HE BANNER APARTMENTS. 488 Clay st..
under new management; 2 room furnished
apartments. $16. $18 and t2Q.

THE Drickston, 448 11th: nicely furnished t
and modern outside apt., near
Hetchts. Mrs. F. W. McCune. Marshstl

KEELEB APTS.. 14th and Clay; beautiful
g and unfurnished apartments, new
brick Kdg. ; electric elevator: reference.

SHE MEREDITH, 712 Washington aU. new-
ly furnished 2, 3 and apt. Best

IRIS APARTMENTS I and 6 large rooms,
modem; private phones; $32 and $40. $d
and MIU sta.

THE CHELTENHAM. 55 N. 1BTH.
apartments; new brick building:

new. furniture Marshall
H ADDON HALL.

11th and Hall, S and 4 rooms, furnished,
modern, hardwood floors, private balconies.

TliE LBNCE, 1S6 st. North, near John,
son New. modern bri-k- ; furnfshed
arar:mnts. up. phono Mar. 2267.

WAUIORF COVKT. IK V !

East WU and Schuyler; on. unfurnished
apartment. ul 617, C IMS.

i . i HouaeKMDioc-JiMi- nf in rnvaie ranmj- - i

MORGAN. FLIEDNER 4 BOYCE.
Apartment-Hous- e Specialist.

50 Ablngton Bulding.
r.wM ..........i ..... fAiin.inr aoart'

ment-house- s, which are all new or nearly
new. and posses at
convenience:
ANGELA 37 Trinity Place, near Wash --

lngton, 2. 3 and furnished ana
unrurnisnea.

CECELIA 22d and Gllsan: unfur--

CLATPOOLE 11th and Clay; S room.
private balcony, unfurnished. -

2L AY POOLE ANNEX 11th and Clay, i
rooms, furnished.

FORDHAM 170 Ford at.. A rooms, t""'-.i.k.- .i

i a fl.i.h nrivate balcon- -

les. HlRheat-claa- a apartment In the cUy;
HANTHORN 231 12;h at. near Main.

luomi with private oaiconw, -- "
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